TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM546986

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Extrude Hone Corporation		12/12/2008	Corporation: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kennametal Extrude Hone Corporation
Street Address:	1 Industry Boulevard
City:	Irwin
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	15642
Entity Type:	Corporation: OHIO

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2632882	MICROFLOW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3126095005

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

hmiller@vedderprice.com Email:

Holly Miller **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 222 North LaSalle Street - 24th Floor

Address Line 2: Vedder Price P.C.

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	49122.409003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Holly Miller
SIGNATURE:	/Holly Miller/
DATE SIGNED:	10/28/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=Amendment Changing Name of Extrude Hone Corporation to Kennametal Extrude Hone Corporation#page1.tif

source=Amendment Changing Name of Extrude Hone Corporation to Kennametal Extrude Hone Corporation#page2.tif

source=Amendment Changing Name of Extrude Hone Corporation to Kennametal Extrude Hone Corporation#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006781 FRAME: 0651



DATE: 12/17/2008 DOCUMENT ID 200835101672

DESCRIPTION DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES (AMA)

FILING 50.00 EXPED .00 PENALTY .00

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 4400 EASTON COMMONS WAY, SUITE 125 ATTN: TIMOTHY ROBERSON COLUMBUS, OH 43219

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jennifer Brunner

222629

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

KENNAMETAL EXTRUDE HONE CORPORATION

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

200835101672

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES

CRUTATION OF THE PROPERTY OF T

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 15th day of December, A.D. 2008.

Ohio Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 006781 FRAME: 0652



Prescribed by:

The Ohio Secretary of State Central Ohio: (614) 466-3910 Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

www.sos.state.oh.us e-mail: busserv@sos.state.oh.us

(CHECK ONLY ONE (1) BOX)

Expe	dite this Form: (Select One)
MailFor	m to one of the Following:
⚠ Yes	PO Box 1390
U 165	Columbus, OH 43216
*** Res	juires an additional fee of \$100 ***
Δ	PO Box 1028
ONo	Columbus; OH 48246

Certificate of Amendment by Shareholders or Members

(Domestic) Filing Fee \$50.00

(1) Domestic for Profit	PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS	(2) Domestic Nonprofit	<u></u>
Amended (122-AMAP)	☐ Amendment	☐ Amended	Amendment -
(122-AWAP)	(125-AMDS)	(126-AMAN)	(128-AMD)
Complete the general infor	mation in this section for the box check	red above.	
Name of Corporation	EXTRUDE HONE CORPORATION	N	
Charter Number	222629		
Name of Officer	Kevin G. Nowe	·	
Title	Assistant Secretary		
Please check if additional	provisions attached.		
The above named Ohio co	orporation, does hereby certify that:		
A meeting of the	K shareholders	directors (nonpi	rofft amended articles only)
members was duly cal	led and held on December 12, 200	08	
	(D	ate)	
et which meeting a quorum vote was cast which entitle	n was present in person or by proxy, bed them to exercise 100 9	ased upon the quorum pre 6 as the voting power of th	esent, an affirmative e corporation.
	e entitled to the notice of a meeting or	tors (non-profit amended artic such other proportion not	
lause applies if amended	box is checked.		
	g amended articles of incorporations be existing articles of incorporation and all		y adopted to supercede
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

541 OH009 - 4/09/2007 C T System Online

Page 1 of 2

Last Revised: May 2002

FIRST:	The name of the	corporation is:	KENNAMETAL	EXTRUDE HONE C	CORPORATION
ECONI): The place in the	State of Ohio who	ere its principal offic	e is located is in the	City of:
	Cleveland		• •	Cuyahoga	•
	(city, village or towns	hlp)		(county)	
HIRD:	The purposes of	the corporation a	re as follows:		
	To engage in Revised Code	any lawful act or a	ctivity for which cor	porations may be form	ned under Section 1701.01 of the
OURTH	: The number of st	nares which the o	orporation is author	ized to have outstan	ding is: 100
OURTH	: The number of st	nares which the co	orporation is author not apply to box (ized to have outstan 2))	ding is: 100
		nares which the co	orporation is author not apply to box (ized to have outstan 2))	ding is: 100
1	: The number of si	Does	orporation is author not apply to box (ized to have outstan 2))	December 12, 2008
flust be a signed) l	REQUIRED authenticated by an authorized	Kening	orporation is author not apply to box (ized to have outstan 2))	oligis.
lust be a signed) l	REQUIRED authenticated by an authorized	Koura Afforized Rej	Not apply to box (ized to have outstan 2))	December 12, 2008
lust be a signed) l	REQUIRED authenticated by an authorized ative	Kouran Authorized Re	M Acue	ized to have outstan	December 12, 2008
lust be a signed) l	REQUIRED authenticated by an authorized ative	Koura Afforized Rej	M Acue	ized to have outstan	December 12, 2008
lust be a ligned) l	REQUIRED authenticated by an authorized ative	Koura Afforized Rej	M Acue	ized to have outstan	December 12, 2008
lust be a signed) l	REQUIRED authenticated by an authorized ative	Koura Afforized Rej	M Acue	ized to have outstan	December 12, 2008
lust be a ligned) l	REQUIRED authenticated by an authorized ative	Koura Afforized Rej	M Acue	ized to have outstan	December 12, 2008
lust be a ligned) l	REQUIRED authenticated by an authorized ative	Koura Afforized Rej	M / Leve presentative Assistant Secretary	ized to have outstan	December 12, 2008
ust be a igned) l	REQUIRED authenticated by an authorized ative	Authorized Rei Kevin G. Nowe, (Print Name)	M / Leve presentative Assistant Secretary	ized to have outstan	December 12, 2008 Date

OH009 - 4/09/2007 CT System Unline

Page 2 of 2

Last Revised: May 2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 006781 FRAME: 0654